2025/2026

Bullard High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Varsity Softball

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

vs Hallsville High School Lady Dobrinski Eield

Cats

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Carthage High School
Carthage

vs TBA

vs TBA
vs Forney High School Lady
Jackrabbit Softball

@ Salado High School Lady
Eagles

@ Liberty Hill High School
LHHS Sbl-Var

@ Abilene Wylie

@ Georgetown High School
Georgetown (V)

@ Copperas Cove HS Lady
Dawgs

@ Andrews High School Lady
Mustangs

@ Canton

@ Calvary Baptist Academy

vs Hudson High School
Varsity
@ Hudson High School
Varsity

@ Center HS Var SB

vs Center HS Var SB
@ Madisonville High School
Lady Mustangs

vs Madisonville High School
Lady Mustangs

Carthage High School

Dobrinski Field

Dobrinski Field

Dobrinski Field

Liberty Hill High School

Liberty Hill High School

Georgetown High School

Georgetown High School

East View High School
(Georgetown)
East View High School
(Georgetown)

Canton High School

East Texas Baptist University

Dobrinski Field

Hudson HS

Center HS

Dobrinski Field

Madisonville High School

Dobrinski Field

College Station

College Station

College Station

@ Rains HS

Tyler TASO Tournament

Tyler Taso Tournament

@ Liberty Hill, Central Texas
Turf Wars

@ Liberty Hill, Central Texas
Turf Wars

@ Georgetown, Central Texas
Turf Wars

@ Georgetown, Central Texas
Turf Wars

@ East View, Central Texas
Turf Wars

@ East View, Central Texas
Turf Wars




Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 17

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

vs Rusk High School Eagles
@ Rusk High School Eagles

@ Palestine
@ Van Alstyne High School
Lady Panthers

vs Palestine High School
Ladycats Varsity

@ Sulphur Springs HS
Sulphur Springs V

Dobrinski Field

Rusk HS

Palestine High School

Dobrinski Field

Sulphur Springs HS

@ Rains HS

Senior Night




