



2025/2026

Bullard High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Varsity Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 9	6:00 PM	vs Hallsville High School Lady Cats	Dobrinski Field	
Feb 12	6:00 PM	@ TBA		College Station
Feb 13	6:00 PM	@ TBA		College Station
Feb 14	6:00 PM	@ TBA		College Station
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Carthage High School Carthage	Carthage High School	@ Rains HS
Feb 19	6:00 PM	vs TBA	Dobrinski Field	Tyler TASO Tournament
Feb 21	6:00 PM	vs TBA	Dobrinski Field	Tyler Taso Tournament
Feb 24	6:30 PM	vs Forney High School Lady Jackrabbit Softball	Dobrinski Field	
Feb 26	5:00 PM	@ Salado High School Lady Eagles	Liberty Hill High School	@ Liberty Hill, Central Texas Turf Wars
Feb 26	7:00 PM	@ Liberty Hill High School LHHS Sbl-Var	Liberty Hill High School	@ Liberty Hill, Central Texas Turf Wars
Feb 27	3:00 PM	@ Abilene Wylie	Georgetown High School	@ Georgetown, Central Texas Turf Wars
Feb 27	5:00 PM	@ Georgetown High School Georgetown (V)	Georgetown High School	@ Georgetown, Central Texas Turf Wars
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ Copperas Cove HS Lady Dawgs	East View High School (Georgetown)	@ East View, Central Texas Turf Wars
Feb 28	1:00 PM	@ Andrews High School Lady Mustangs	East View High School (Georgetown)	@ East View, Central Texas Turf Wars
Mar 6	6:30 PM	@ Canton	Canton High School	
Mar 9	4:30 PM	@ Calvary Baptist Academy	East Texas Baptist University	
Mar 13	6:45 PM	vs Hudson High School Varsity	Dobrinski Field	
Mar 17	6:45 PM	@ Hudson High School Varsity	Hudson HS	
Mar 20	6:45 PM	@ Center HS Var SB	Center HS	
Mar 24	6:45 PM	vs Center HS Var SB	Dobrinski Field	
Mar 27	6:45 PM	@ Madisonville High School Lady Mustangs	Madisonville High School	
Mar 31	6:45 PM	vs Madisonville High School Lady Mustangs	Dobrinski Field	

Apr 2	6:45 PM	vs Rusk High School Eagles	Dobrinski Field	
Apr 7	6:45 PM	@ Rusk High School Eagles	Rusk HS	
Apr 10	6:00 PM	@ Palestine	Palestine High School	
Apr 11	2:00 PM	@ Van Alstyne High School Lady Panthers		@ Rains HS
Apr 14	6:45 PM	vs Palestine High School Ladycats Varsity	Dobrinski Field	Senior Night
Apr 17	6:00 PM	@ Sulphur Springs HS Sulphur Springs V	Sulphur Springs HS	